
Mon Jan 01                                                                                                                                                       

page    1 

BASIC ORDERING AGREEMENT RATE SHEET FOR LHNQ:  CG ISC, ALAMEDA, CA 

 

                        Pa Wr Hi Ha St Ha Un Dray Dr Dr Effect                                                                                                             

Contractor Name    Code Ra Ra Ra In Ra Ra Ra Zone In Ou Date        6 Mon 12 Mon 18 Mon 24 Mon 30 Mon 36 Mon                                                               

------------------ ---- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ---- -- -- ----------- ----- ------ ------ ------ ------ ------                                                               

MACY MOVERS, INC   MYMO -- -- -- -- -- -- --   1  -- -- NOV 01 2004     1      1      1      1      1      2                                                               

SILICON VALLEY MO  SVYM -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- FEB 01 2016     2      2      2      2      2      1                                                               

ARTHUR DOMBROWSKI  TBO1 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2017     3      3      3      3      3      3                                                               

CHIPMAN CORPORATI  CIPW -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUN 01 2018     4      5      5      5      5      5                                                               

SUDDATH RELOCATIO  SUDH -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- NOV 01 2017     5      4      4      4      4      4                                                               

ACE RELOCATION SY  AR80 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2024     6      6      8      8      8      8                                                               

MONTEREY TRANSFER  MTNS -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     7      9      9      9      9     10                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN   METO -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     8      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN/  MTPV -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     8      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

POULOS MOVING SYS  PMSY -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- OCT 01 2023    10     10     10     10     10      9                                                               

LAMBERT ENTERPRIS  LAMI -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUL 01 2023    11     11     11     11     11     11                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                           

MACY MOVERS, INC   MYMO -- -- -- -- -- -- --   2  -- -- NOV 01 2004     1      1      1      1      1      1                                                               

SILICON VALLEY MO  SVYM -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- FEB 01 2016     2      2      2      2      2      2                                                               

ARTHUR DOMBROWSKI  TBO1 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2017     3      3      3      3      3      3                                                               

CHIPMAN CORPORATI  CIPW -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUN 01 2018     4      5      5      5      5      5                                                               

SUDDATH RELOCATIO  SUDH -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- NOV 01 2017     5      4      4      4      4      4                                                               

ACE RELOCATION SY  AR80 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2024     6      6      8      8      8      8                                                               

MONTEREY TRANSFER  MTNS -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     7      9      9      9      9      9                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN   METO -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     8      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN/  MTPV -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     8      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

POULOS MOVING SYS  PMSY -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- OCT 01 2023    10     10     10     10     10     10                                                               

LAMBERT ENTERPRIS  LAMI -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUL 01 2023    11     11     11     11     11     11                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                           

MACY MOVERS, INC   MYMO -- -- -- -- -- -- --   3  -- -- NOV 01 2004     1      1      1      1      1      1                                                               

SILICON VALLEY MO  SVYM -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- FEB 01 2016     2      2      2      2      2      3                                                               

ARTHUR DOMBROWSKI  TBO1 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2017     3      3      3      3      3      2                                                               

CHIPMAN CORPORATI  CIPW -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUN 01 2018     4      4      4      4      5      5                                                               

ACE RELOCATION SY  AR80 -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2024     5      6      8      8      8      8                                                               

SUDDATH RELOCATIO  SUDH -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- NOV 01 2017     6      5      5      5      4      4                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN   METO -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     7      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

METROPOLITAN VAN/  MTPV -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     7      7      6      6      6      6                                                               

MONTEREY TRANSFER  MTNS -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JAN 01 2023     9      9      9      9      9     10                                                               

POULOS MOVING SYS  PMSY -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- OCT 01 2023    10     10     10     10     10      9                                                               

LAMBERT ENTERPRIS  LAMI -- -- -- -- -- -- --      -- -- JUL 01 2023    11     11     11     11     11     11                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                           



                                                                                                                                                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                            Sorted on 6 Months 

 


